

## Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 98326628

---

Data publicarii	03.06.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.007,19 RON - 2.007,19 RON

---

Descriere: 1 GHILOTINA CU PARGHIE A3,10 COLI buc 1 252,10 252,10 2 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 1 9,24 9,24 3 SANO FORTE PLUS LAMAIE 750 ML buc 6 23,52 141,12 4 SANO ANTI KALK PIATRA SI RUGINA 750ML buc 6 20,16 120,96 5 FAIRY VASE 800 ML buc 1 10,08 10,08 6 LAVETE UMEDE 3/SET Set 20 7,56 151,20 7 LAVETE USCATE 3/SET Set 20 7,56 151,20 8 BURETI INOX 2/ SET Set 10 5,04 50,40 9 FOLIE ALIMENTARA 20 M buc 20 5,88 117,60 10 FINO HARTIE COPT 8M buc 14 8,40 117,65 11 FOLIE ALUMINIU 20M buc 10 21,01 210,10 12 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 15 5,04 75,60 13 INSECTICID UNIVERSAL KILLTOX 500 ML buc 8 15,13 121,04 14 SAPUN LICHID 5L buc 10 12,61 126,10 15 RIVEX CASA 1L buc 30 11,76 352,80

---